
8/10/2022 8:33:00 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 0801 SPECIAL BEHAVIOR   MHS AM SPEC ED MHS AM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:0801 SPECIAL BEHAVIOR   MHS AM

08 

SMITH, RONDA

HANDICAP LOADING ZONE

05:51 am

06:29 am

38:03

11.40 mi.

2

2

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

05:36 am N/A

Notes:

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

5:51 am Vehicle Service CenterGARAGE

6:01 am 1101/1107 S MAIN STSTART 1

6:16 am 3610 ROOSEVELT BLVD(kimberly condosSTOP 1

6:29 am HANDICAP LOADING ZONEDEST 2



8/10/2022 8:33:00 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 2101 SOUTHERN SECTION SPEC ED MHS AM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:2101 SOUTHERN SECTION

21 WC

Williams, Beth

HANDICAP LOADING ZONE

05:36 am

06:25 am

48:45

18.54 mi.

14

14

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

05:21 am N/A

Notes:

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

5:36 am Vehicle Service CenterGARAGE

5:41 am COMMERCE DR No IntersectionSTART

5:44 am LEFFERSON RD@SPRING GARDENSTOP 1

5:48 am CAPRICE DR@SAYBROOKE DRSTOP 2

5:50 am 4657/4658 Freedom CtSTOP 1

5:54 am 3223/3222  KEAYS AVESTOP 1

5:56 am 2807/2809 Lefferson RdSTOP 1

5:59 am 507/505 ORCHARD STSTOP 2

6:02 am GRAND AVE @ EUCLID STSTOP 1

6:04 am 301 FULTON LNSTOP 1

6:08 am 1624 LAMBERTON STSTOP 1

6:12 am 2000 AARON DRSTOP 1

6:14 am 1968 SPRING GROVE LNSTOP 1

6:21 am BONITA DR @ HELTON DREND 1

6:25 am HANDICAP LOADING ZONEDEST 14



8/10/2022 8:33:00 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 2801 CENTRAL PORTION SPEC ED MHS AM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:2801 CENTRAL PORTION

28 WC

Robinson, Kimberly

HANDICAP LOADING ZONE

05:53 am

06:43 am

50:09

13.59 mi.

10

10

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

05:38 am N/A

Notes:

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

5:53 am Vehicle Service CenterGARAGE

5:56 am 4759/4761 Roosevelt AveSTART 1

6:02 am 482/478/480 BAVARIAN STSTOP 1

6:05 am 4131/4154 S DIXIE HWY  TRAILER PARKSTOP 1

6:09 am 4732 HOLLY AVESTOP 1

6:12 am 721 VANCOUVER STSTOP 1

6:15 am 705 VANCOUVER STSTOP 1

6:21 am CENTRA AVE @ N ELMER DRSTOP 1

6:29 am QUAIL RUN @ CEDARWOOD CTSTOP 1

6:35 am 4508 Stratford DriveSTOP 1

6:39 am 517 KEN RIDGE DREND 1

6:43 am HANDICAP LOADING ZONEDEST 10



8/10/2022 8:33:00 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 2901 SOUTHWEST OF CENTRAL SPEC ED MHS AM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:2901 SOUTHWEST OF CENTRAL

29 WC

Edmonds, Shawn

HANDICAP LOADING ZONE

05:57 am

06:47 am

49:06

18.93 mi.

10

10

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

05:42 am N/A

Notes:

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

5:57 am Vehicle Service CenterGARAGE

6:04 am 3100 YANKEE RDSTART 1

6:09 am 3214 OTTAWA STSTOP 1

6:17 am 508 GRANADA AVESTOP 2

6:19 am 2508/2506 MINNESOTA STSTOP 2

6:22 am 689 DIAMOND LOOPSTOP 1

6:26 am MINNESOTA ST @ EIGHTEENTH AVESTOP 1

6:29 am 1204 PINE STSTOP 1

6:37 am 606/604 BALTIMORE STSTOP 1

6:47 am HANDICAP LOADING ZONEDEST 10



8/10/2022 8:33:00 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 3401 EXTRA ROUTE SPEC ED MHS AM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:3401 EXTRA ROUTE

34

Robinson, Kimberly

HANDICAP LOADING ZONE

05:54 am

06:36 am

41:20

10.56 mi.

10

10

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

05:39 am N/A

Notes:

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

5:54 am Vehicle Service CenterGARAGE

6:01 am 2120 QUEEN AVESTART

6:01 am 2107 QUEEN AVESTOP 1

6:03 am 1914/1915 QUEEN AVESTOP 1

6:06 am 625 WAITE STSTOP 1

6:09 am 309/307 CRAWFORD STSTOP 1

6:12 am 304 HARLAN STSTOP 1

6:15 am 1920 ARLINGTON AVESTOP 1

6:18 am 2035/2034 HOWARD AVESTOP 1

6:21 am 510 S SUTPHIN STSTOP 1

6:24 am 2115 WOODLAWN AVESTOP 1

6:29 am 2401 CENTRAL AVESTOP 1

6:36 am HANDICAP LOADING ZONEDEST 10



8/10/2022 8:33:00 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 7501 NORTHWESTERN OF S BREIEL SPEC ED MHS AM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:7501 NORTHWESTERN OF S BREIEL

75WC

Philippe, Tammy

HANDICAP LOADING ZONE

05:50 am

06:48 am

58:55

20.71 mi.

19

19

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

05:35 am N/A

Notes:

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

5:50 am Vehicle Service CenterGARAGE

5:59 am 500 CHARLES STSTART 1

6:00 am CHARLES ST @ CARROLL AVESTOP 2

6:02 am 218 CHARLES STSTOP 2

6:04 am 1803 MANCHESTER AVESTOP 1

6:05 am 1507 Manchester AveSTOP 1

6:07 am COLUMBIA AVE @ N GRIMES STSTOP 1

6:13 am 822 AERONCA STSTOP 1

6:15 am 909 N UNIVERSITY BLVDSTOP 1

6:17 am 1078 PARK LANESTOP 1

6:20 am 3307 BEXLEY DRSTOP 1

6:22 am 1237 ELLEN DRSTOP 1

6:25 am CARMODY BLVD @ WILBRAHAM RDSTOP 1

6:28 am 2820 ASPEN STSTOP 1

6:30 am 2917 WILBRAHAM RDSTOP 1

6:34 am 2303 LONGFELLOW STSTOP 1

6:38 am 4221 VANNEST AVESTOP 1

6:44 am 2692 RIVERCHASE DREND 1

6:48 am HANDICAP LOADING ZONEDEST 19


